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Daliya collection comprises of high reception counters (1100 mm high) and low reception counters (740 mm
high). The reception counter can suit any space type thanks to straight and curved modules. Daliya collection
enables to create a reception counter in one (monofront) or two (duofront) colors.

Monofronts are available in four options: plain fronts with no base, plain fronts in brushed aluminum color, 
fronts with decorative profiles with no base or fronts with decorative profile and a base.

All duofronts are equipped with decorative profiles and are available with or without a base.

WORK TOP

ADD-ON TOP + SIDES

AMBIENT LIGHTENING

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

RECEPTION COUNTER FRONT

– All add-on tops for Daliya high reception counters can be
equipped with white LED ambient light illuminating the front from
the inner side. 

–Chipboard coated on both sides with melamine resin with
increased durability - 1st class.

–Chipboard with reduced formaldehyde emission, E1 standard.

–25 mm thick work top finished with 2 mm thick ABS plastic edge
with 3 mm radius.

–Work top affixed to front at the height of 740 mm.

–Scallop cut-out as standard.

–Monitor shelf as an option with a surcharge for high straight
reception counters from 1600 mm wide, cut-out in the work top
on the right/left side or the centre, shelf with adjustable height.
Monitor shelf does not exclude corner outlet.

– 25 mm thick board top and sides coated on both sides with
melamine resin finished with 2 mm thick plastic edge with 3 mm
radius.

– Horizontal cable channels for straight reception counters affixed to
the inner side of the fronts or under the work top or flexible cable
channel affixed under the work top.

–In curved reception counters skeleton structure is covered with 0.8
mm HPL laminate. Front in straight reception counters is made of 18
mm thick board.
–Fronts are equipped with leveling feet +10 mm.
–18 mm thick base in brushed aluminum colour.
–The elements of reception counters are connected with Lamello
screw joiners.

Mono 1 Mono 2 Mono 3 Mono 4 Duo 1 Duo 2
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Reception counters Daliya



Narrow reception counter

Low corner reception counter H: 740 mm

High corner reception counter H: 1100 mm

High straight reception counter H: 1100 mm

Countertop cabinet

Low curved reception counter H:740 mm

Low straight reception counter H: 740 mm

High corner reception counter H: 1100 mm
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Daliya / Equipment

Details

Monofront

Monofront - front types

Duofront

Duofront - Front types

Carcass

Mono 1

Plain reception 
counters with no 

base

PD 39 cabinet

Add-on top + sides

Flush mounted to the
front of the reception

counter

Outlet

Mono 2

Reception counters 
with decorative profile 

and no base

Corner outlet

Monitor shelf

Cut-out in the work top with
monitor shelf 

Mono 3

Plain reception 
counters with 

a base

White LED
ambient

light

Illuminated front

Mono 4

Reception counters 
with decorative profile 

and a base

Front with
decorative profile

Decorative profiles
in brushed aluminum

color

Duo 1

Reception counters 
with decorative 

profile and no base

Base

Decorative base in
brushed aluminum

color

Duo 2

Reception counters 
with decorative profile 

and a base

Decorative profile H:12 mm A - One front color Decorative profile H:25 mm B,C - Two front colors
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Daliya / Equipment

Leg types

Monitor shelf 

Dimensions of high reception
counter presented in cross section

Dimensions of low reception
counter presented in cross section

Recessed
metal leg

Metal corner
leg

Metal leg Panel leg

As an option with a surcharge for high straight counters
from 1600 mm wide - cut-out in the work top 520x200
mm, on the right/left or in the centre of the top, shelf with
adjustable height mounted under the top. Selecting a
shelf does not exclude corner outlet.
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Daliya / Colours

ADD-ON TOP

WORK TOP

CONSTRUCTION 
ELEMENTS

DECORATIVE

PROFILE BASE

CURVED FRONT

CARCASS

WORK TOP

CONSTRUCTION 
ELEMENTS CABINET FRONT

CABINET CARCASS

DECORATIVE

PROFILE BASE

STRAIGHT FRONT
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Brushed aluminum

White
Aluminium
Beige
Graphite
Black 

Sunny Beige
Dirty Pink
Ginger 
Faded Turquoise
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TRD 1        Blush
TRD 2        Claret
TRD 3        Dark Turquoise
TRD 11      Stark Oak
TRD 12      Flamed Oak

STD 10     Acacia 
STD 11     European Maple
STD 12     Napolitano Oak
STD 13     Gray Spruce 
STD 14     American Oak 
STD 15     Natural Oaky
STD 16     Cherry Havana 
STD 17     Walnut Brown

STD 1      White 
STD 2      High Gloss White
STD 3      Gray
STD 4      Beige
STD 5      Norwegian Green
STD 6      Navy Blue
STD 7      Graphite
STD 8      Black



STD1

STD10

STD2

STD11

STD3

STD12

STD4

STD13

STD5

STD14

STD6

STD15

STD7

STD16

STD8

STD17

18 mm

Biały
 White

Weiß

Akacja
 
Acacia
Akazie

Biały Wysoki Połysk
High Gloss White
Weiß Hochglanz

Klon Europejski
European Maple

Europäischer Ahorn

Dąb Napolitano
Napolitano Oak

Eiche Napolitano

Popiel
Gray
Grau

Beżowy
Beige
Beige

Świerk
Szary Gray
Spruce
Graue
Fichte

Norweska Zieleń
Norwegian Green

Norwegisches Grün

Dąb Opalany
Flamed Oak

Eiche Geflammt

Dąb Amerykański
American Oak

Amerikanische Eiche

Granatowy
Navy Blue

Marineblau

Dąb Naturalny
Natural Oak
Natureiche

Czereśnia Havana
Cherry Havana

Kirsche Havana

Graf it
Graphite

Graphit

2

2

Czarny
Black

Schwarz

Orzech Brunatny
Walnut Brown

Walnuss Braun

TREND 

TREND 

STANDARD 

TRD1 TRD2 TRD3 TRD11 Jasny Róż
Blush
Blush

Bordowy
Claret

Weinrot

Ciemny Turkus
Dark Turquoise

Dunkeltürkis

Dąb Surowy
Stark Oak
Eiche Roh

TRD12

STANDARD 

M02 M01 M03 M05 M04 M06 M09 M08 M07Biały
White
Weiß

Aluminium Beżowy
Beige
Beige

Grafit
Graphite

Graphit

Czarny
Black

Schwarz
Sunny Beige
Sonnenbeig
e

Brudny Róż
Dirty Pink

Puderrosa

Rudy
Ginger

Rostrot

Słoneczny Beż Zgaszony Turkus
Faded Turquoise
Türkis gedämpft 

Test-No. D05-0212F I Hohenstein
Test-No. D05-0212F I Hohenstein

CALDO
Select by Lech

100% Polyester
100.000 Martindale cycles

LC1

LC13

LC2

LC14

LC5

LC16

LC6

LC17

LC11

LC19

Test-No. D05-0212F I Hohenstein

TERRA
Select by Lech

100 % Recycled Polyester 67.000
Martindale cycles

SYNERGY
Camira

95% Virgin Wool, 5% Poliamid
100.000 Martindale cycles

2

CS74

CS45

CS08

CS44

CS73

CS16

CS46

CS79

CS49

CS59

CS56

CS62

Metal 

Fabrics 

Melamine 



Hub Spaces, 582 Honeypot Lane, Stanmore, HA7 1JS, UK
www.auraadesign.co.uk

020 3915 8008
info@auraadesign.co.uk


